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Beverages

Beer & Cider

Heineken 0.0 Beer

Cascade Premium light
Byron Bay Lager

James Squire Lashes Pale Ale
Somersby Apple Cider

James Squire Ginger Beer

White Wine
Hardy’s Riddle Sauvignon Blanc
Mt Yengo Riverina Chardonnay (Supply Nation product)

Red Wine
Hardy’s Riddle Cabernet Shiraz
Mt Yengo South Australia Shiraz (Supply Nation product)

Sparkling Wine
Hardy’s Riddle Sparkling Brut
Mt Yengo NV Sparkling Wine (Supply Nation product)

$6.90
$8.00
$8.70
$8.70
$9.80
$11.25

$25.20
$32.95

$25.20
$32.95

$25.20
$34.40

Tea & Coffee Packages
Pricing includes crockery / disposables
Premium assorted tea add $0.05pp

Tea and brewed coffee
Tea, brewed coffee and iced water

Tea, brewed coffee, fresh juice + iced water

Cold Non-Alcoholic Beverages

2L Orange or apple juice

250ml Orange or apple juice

600ml Bottled still water

1.5L Still water

375ml Assorted soft drinks (Coke, Coke zero, Sprite, Fanta)

300ml Yaru sparkling mineral water (Supply Nation product)

$3.70
$4.20
$5.40

$9.50
$3.95
$3.00
$6.50
$3.25
$4.55

X info@saintscatering.com.au
\. (07) 38780616

saintscatering.com.au

All pricing inclusive of GST.
Food and our RSA certified staff are mandatory under our Liquor
License when purchasing alcohol.
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