

Beverages

Beer & Cider	
Heineken 0.0 Beer	\$6.90
Cascade Premium light	\$8.00
Byron Bay Lager	\$8.70
James Squire Lashes Pale Ale	\$8.70
Somersby Apple Cider	\$9.80
James Squire Ginger Beer	\$11.25
White Wine	
Hardy's Riddle Sauvignon Blanc	\$25.20
Mt Yengo Riverina Chardonnay (Supply Nation product)	\$32.95
Red Wine	
Hardy's Riddle Cabernet Shiraz	\$25.20
Mt Yengo South Australia Shiraz (Supply Nation product)	\$32.95
Sparkling Wine	
Hardy's Riddle Sparkling Brut	\$25.20
Mt Yengo NV Sparkling Wine (Supply Nation product)	\$34.40

Tea & Coffee Packages Pricing includes crockery / disposables Premium assorted tea add \$0.05pp	
Tea and brewed coffee	\$3.70
Tea, brewed coffee and iced water	\$4.20
Tea, brewed coffee, fresh juice + iced water	\$5.40
Cold Non-Alcoholic Beverages	
2L Orange or apple juice	\$9.50
250ml Orange or apple juice	\$3.95
600ml Bottled still water	\$3.00
1.5L Still water	\$6.50
375ml Assorted soft drinks (Coke, Coke zero, Sprite, Fanta)	\$3.25
300ml Yaru sparkling mineral water (Supply Nation product)	\$4.55